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1     Brian Eimstad          M2024         1/10    5:14       16:15
2     Alex Mauro             M2024         2/10    5:14       16:15
3     Matthew Saylor         M2024         3/10    6:03       18:46
4     Kent Gutches           M5054         1/10    6:05       18:54
5     Nathan Lewis           M1519         1/11    6:16       19:28
6     Gannon Jones           M1519         2/11    6:20       19:40
7     Kelsi Klotter          F2024         1/21    6:21       19:42
8     Bella Richardson       F3034         1/20    6:23       19:50
9     Ricky Knutson          M3539         1/13    6:28       20:05
10    Tyler Whittaker        M1519         3/11    6:31       20:12
11    Melissa Berry          F0114         1/15    6:31       20:14
12    Joe Griffin            M5054         2/10    6:33       20:21
13    Justin Whittaker       M1519         4/11    6:47       21:05
14    Lauren Worth           F3539         1/12    6:55       21:30
15    John Pravel            M5054         3/10    7:04       21:56
16    Zach Silva             M1519         5/11    7:05       22:00
17    Garrett Stollar        M1519         6/11    7:05       22:01
18    Michael Busse          M1519         7/11    7:06       22:01
19    Brent Halse            M4549         1/11    7:06       22:04
20    Jack McGaughey         M1519         8/11    7:17       22:37
21    Hans Elliott           M0114          1/8    7:18       22:41
22    Liam Elliott           M0114          2/8    7:20       22:45
23    Billie Moser           F4549         1/27    7:21       22:48
24    Rebecca Snyder         F3034         2/20    7:25       23:02
25    Sophia Ries            F1519         1/13    7:34       23:31
26    Anita Risberg          F5054         1/24    7:35       23:33
27    Barrett Frobose        M3539         2/13    7:36       23:37
28    Jessica Cooley         F2529         1/17    7:39       23:46
29    Brady Cooley           M2529         1/10    7:39       23:46
30    Dennis Garboden        M4549         2/11    7:40       23:47
31    Jeff Holloway          M4044         1/13    7:40       23:47
32    Victoria Boechler      F1519         2/13    7:44       23:59
33    Abbey Fleming          F0114         2/15    7:44       23:59
34    Steve Grube            M5054         4/10    7:45       24:02
35    Aaron Hernandez        M1519         9/11    7:46       24:06
36    Gabe Garboden          M0114          3/8    7:47       24:08
37    Emelia Sherman         F0114         3/15    7:48       24:13
38    Tom Klotter            M5054         5/10    7:51       24:21
39    Travis Fuller          M2024         4/10    8:02       24:56
40    John Hall              M5559         1/10    8:05       25:07
41    Jeremy Howell          M3034          1/7    8:07       25:11
42    Tami Anderson          F4044         1/25    8:07       25:12
43    Nic Sherman            M4044         2/13    8:07       25:12
44    Edward Rawlinson       M5559         2/10    8:09       25:20
45    Amber Roche            F3539         2/12    8:10       25:20
46    Bonnie Kenyon          F1519         3/13    8:12       25:28
47    Kari Westlund          F5054         2/24    8:14       25:35
48    Matilda Kusitz         F4044         2/25    8:15       25:37
49    Larry Thompson         M6064          1/7    8:20       25:53
50    Aimee Green            F1519         4/13    8:24       26:04
51    Ananda Rittenhouse     F0114         4/15    8:24       26:06
52    Sean Cummings          M4044         3/13    8:27       26:15
53    Hersel Lewis           M5054         6/10    8:29       26:22
54    Natalie Wieland        F0110          1/3    8:29       26:22
55    Brian Wieland          M4044         4/13    8:30       26:23
56    Gabrielle Utz          F0114         5/15    8:30       26:24
57    Anthony Trujillo       M1519        10/11    8:32       26:28
58    Israel Garcia          M3539         3/13    8:32       26:29
59    William McMonagle      M2024         5/10    8:32       26:29
60    Matt Favreault         M4044         5/13    8:37       26:44
61    Claire Juarez          F3034         3/20    8:37       26:45
62    Benjamin Juarez        M3539         4/13    8:37       26:47
63    Patricia Hammond       F3539         3/12    8:41       26:58
64    Josie Dietel           F2024         2/21    8:44       27:08
65    Nora Wilson            F2024         3/21    8:45       27:09
66    Matthew Thornton       M3034          2/7    8:47       27:15
67    Chris Vore             M2024         6/10    8:47       27:15
68    John Ries              M5054         7/10    8:47       27:17
69    Miranda Konechne       F2529         2/17    8:50       27:26
70    John Angeletta         M4044         6/13    8:56       27:45
71    Cody Wolkersdorfer     M0114          4/8    8:58       27:49
72    Valerie Warren         F2024         4/21    8:59       27:52
73    Emily Rose Fuller      F2529         3/17    8:59       27:52
74    Jan Griffin            F5054         3/24    9:00       27:56
75    Terrie Gutches         F5054         4/24    9:00       27:56
76    Gineta King            F1519         5/13    9:00       27:56
77    Doug Spencer           M4044         7/13    9:00       27:58
78    Patrick Phaneur        M2529         2/10    9:00       27:58
79    Katlyn Beaver          F2529         4/17    9:01       27:58
80    Carolyn Yue            F2024         5/21    9:01       27:59
81    Caroline McCants       F3034         4/20    9:01       28:00
82    Justin Howell          M3034          3/7    9:01       28:01
83    Ericka Myers           F3034         5/20    9:02       28:02
84    Patty Davis            F4044         3/25    9:02       28:04
85    Derick Cruz            M2529         3/10    9:03       28:05
86    Kellan Davis           M0110          1/2    9:04       28:08
87    Robyn Varner           F2529         5/17    9:05       28:12
88    Jen Miller             F2529         6/17    9:09       28:26
89    Matthew Elliott        M3034          4/7    9:10       28:26
90    Alexis Drakatos        F2024         6/21    9:10       28:28
91    Shelby McGuire         F2024         7/21    9:12       28:34
92    Logan Whittaker        M0114          5/8    9:12       28:34
93    Alexandria Barnes      F1519         6/13    9:12       28:35
94    Doug Whippo            M5559         3/10    9:13       28:36
95    Janna Storm            F4549         2/27    9:13       28:36
96    Christy Gill           F4549         3/27    9:13       28:38
97    Colt Gill              M4549         3/11    9:13       28:38
98    Laura Grube            F2024         8/21    9:16       28:45
99    Jason Brady            M3034          5/7    9:16       28:46
100   Claire Malmstrom       F3034         6/20    9:16       28:46
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101   Paul Knopp             M2529         4/10    9:17       28:48
102   Hannah Alverson        F1519         7/13    9:17       28:49
103   Jen Knopp              F2529         7/17    9:18       28:51
104   Jamey Dennis           M3539         5/13    9:18       28:52
105   Regan Grube            F1519         8/13    9:18       28:53
106   Kendall Silva          F2024         9/21    9:19       28:55
107   Julie Spencer          F4549         4/27    9:21       29:02
108   Brian Kau              M5054         8/10    9:24       29:10
109   Samantha Kasitz        F0114         6/15    9:25       29:14
110   Don Wheeler            M5559         4/10    9:28       29:22
111   Don Wheeler            M5559         5/10    9:28       29:22
112   Emily Peters           F0114         7/15    9:28       29:23
113   Sara Gilmer            F6064         1/10    9:28       29:24
114   Terry Falkenstern      F5559         1/10    9:33       29:39
115   Richard Deyhle         M2024         7/10    9:33       29:40
116   Vilay Sithongkang      F4044         4/25    9:34       29:41
117   Michael Thompson       M3539         6/13    9:39       29:58
118   Amira T. Fahoum        F3034         7/20    9:39       29:58
119   Tina Saxe              F4044         5/25    9:42       30:07
120   Debbie Jewett          F4549         5/27    9:46       30:20
121   Brian Jewett           M4549         4/11    9:46       30:21
122   Dennis Cook            M3539         7/13    9:48       30:24
123   Jim McGaughey          M4549         5/11    9:49       30:28
124   Roy Brown              M5559         6/10    9:50       30:31
125   Jessica Warren         F2024        10/21    9:51       30:36
126   Cade McDaniel          M0114          6/8    9:52       30:39
127   Brian McDaniel         M4044         8/13    9:53       30:40
128   Mikolle Carroll        F3539         4/12    9:53       30:42
129   Eric Schumm            M2529         5/10    9:54       30:46
130   Eloise Cole            F2529         8/17    9:55       30:46
131   Peter Schur            M6064          2/7    9:56       30:50
132   Becky Howell           F2529         9/17    9:57       30:54
133   Amy Chadburn           F5559         2/10   10:03       31:12
134   Jane Powell            F5054         5/24   10:04       31:16
135   Gary Powell            M6064          3/7   10:04       31:17
136   Rachel Gosney          F1519         9/13   10:07       31:24
137   Destiny Garcia         F3539         5/12   10:08       31:27
138   Robert Boyer           M2024         8/10   10:09       31:31
139   Stephanie Boyer        F2024        11/21   10:09       31:32
140   Martin Fisher          M4549         6/11   10:10       31:35
141   Gary Roberts           M3539         8/13   10:12       31:41
142   Tina Dickson           F5054         6/24   10:13       31:42
143   Brenna Norval          F4549         6/27   10:13       31:43
144   Stephanie Ward         F2529        10/17   10:15       31:49
145   Becca Henry                           0/0   10:15       31:50
146   Jenny Deluca           F4549         7/27   10:16       31:53
147   Kristi Skoog           F5054         7/24   10:16       31:54
148   Steve Brown            M4044         9/13   10:23       32:14
149   Brenna Cody            F0114         8/15   10:23       32:15
150   Zoey Deluca            F0114         9/15   10:23       32:15
151   David Wilkins          M7074          1/1   10:24       32:18
152   Kathryn Susman         F4044         6/25   10:24       32:18
153   Bob Smith              M6064          4/7   10:24       32:19
154   Laura Ward             F3539         6/12   10:25       32:20
155   Kevin Marino           M3539         9/13   10:25       32:20
156   Gretchen Hill          F3539         7/12   10:25       32:21
157   Deanne Bullock         F4549         8/27   10:30       32:35
158   Tiffany King           F3034         8/20   10:31       32:38
159   Denny Doyle            M2529         6/10   10:32       32:41
160   Crissy Lindsey         F3034         9/20   10:43       33:15
161   Scrot U Nator          M2529         7/10   10:43       33:16
162   Ashley Neet            F3034        10/20   10:46       33:27
163   Mike Ziert             M3034          6/7   10:46       33:27
164   Sophia Trotter         F0114        10/15   10:47       33:30
165   Alex Trotter           M4549         7/11   10:48       33:31
166   Staesha Dempsey        F1519        10/13   10:51       33:41
167   Rebecca Kuehn          F3034        11/20   10:51       33:41
168   Alexei Martina         F3539         8/12   10:52       33:44
169   Lauren Marx            F3034        12/20   10:52       33:45
170   Jenner Whitt           F3034        13/20   10:53       33:46
171   Becky Whitt            F6064         2/10   10:53       33:46
172   Otto Radke             M4044        10/13   10:53       33:48
173   Joanna Radke           F3539         9/12   10:53       33:49
174   Angie Ruzicka          F5054         8/24   10:54       33:51
175   Caryl Lynn Barry       F4549         9/27   10:54       33:52
176   Shayleen Macy          F2529        11/17   11:08       34:35
177   Cristel Herrera        F2024        12/21   11:08       34:36
178   Rachel Coles           F4044         7/25   11:09       34:39
179   Carolin Lesch          F1519        11/13   11:17       35:01
180   Heather Warren         F4044         8/25   11:17       35:03
181   Dalton Wilde           M0114          7/8   11:19       35:10
182   Daelyn Wilde           F0114        11/15   11:19       35:10
183   Rochelle Goodright     F2529        12/17   11:21       35:13
184   Shannon Sardell        F3539        10/12   11:23       35:20
185   Taya Cody              F0114        12/15   11:29       35:39
186   Alla Blanca            F5054         9/24   11:29       35:40
187   Chicora Martin         F4044         9/25   11:29       35:40
188   Marci Cody             F4044        10/25   11:29       35:40
189   Marvin Finger Jr       M6064          5/7   11:35       35:57
190   Isaac Hong Wong        M2024         9/10   11:35       35:59
191   James Cody             M4549         8/11   11:36       36:01
192   Michelle Frobose       F3034        14/20   11:38       36:07
193   Emmelene Romer         F2024        13/21   11:39       36:12
194   Peter Coles            M4044        11/13   11:39       36:12
195   Abby Meyer             F4044        11/25   11:40       36:14
196   Kristen Simmons        F4044        12/25   11:40       36:14
197   Susan Nelson           F2529        13/17   11:41       36:18
198   Karen Tompkins         F5559         3/10   11:48       36:40
199   Jenelle Wilburn        F3034        15/20   11:54       36:57
200   David Wilburn          M2529         8/10   11:54       36:57
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201   Susan Laramee          F5054        10/24   11:59       37:12
202   Cecelia Jacobson       F3034        16/20   12:03       37:25
203   Cindy Jacobson         F5054        11/24   12:03       37:26
204   Lida Smith             F6064         3/10   12:04       37:27
205   Jane Dods              F7579          1/2   12:07       37:37
206   Nancy Buchanan         F4549        10/27   12:10       37:48
207   Sherri Fitzgerald      F4549        11/27   12:18       38:13
208   Cory Rogers            M3539        10/13   12:22       38:26
209   Liane Lucas            F2024        14/21   12:23       38:26
210   Lisa Wareham-Sherman   F4549        12/27   12:24       38:31
211   Rachel Dunmire         F4044        13/25   12:26       38:36
212   Suzy Morgan            F5054        12/24   12:30       38:50
213   Paula Berry            F2529        14/17   12:32       38:54
214   Jana Sorenson          F5559         4/10   12:32       38:55
215   Nina Nye               F5054        13/24   12:33       38:58
216   Megaen Verdoorn        F2024        15/21   12:50       39:52
217   Darren Harwood         M4549         9/11   12:53       40:00
218   Christine Harwood      F4044        14/25   12:53       40:01
219   Michelle Miranda       F4549        13/27   13:02       40:29
220   Lori Kievith           F4044        15/25   13:03       40:30
221   Peter Ruffier          M5559         7/10   13:03       40:31
222   Joseph Edwards         M2024        10/10   13:13       41:04
223   Brian Cochran          M4549        10/11   13:14       41:05
224   Saba Samy              F0114        13/15   13:14       41:06
225   Kim Cholewinski        F2529        15/17   13:16       41:12
226   Mary McMonagle         F4549        14/27   13:21       41:28
227   Rodney McMonagle       M5054         9/10   13:21       41:29
228   Siera Plummer          F0110          2/3   13:22       41:31
229   Athen Plummer          M0114          8/8   13:22       41:31
230   Brandy Plummer         F4044        16/25   13:22       41:31
231   Karma Hunt             F4044        17/25   13:27       41:46
232   Tina Fisher            F4044        18/25   13:27       41:46
233   Tamarra White          F4549        15/27   13:28       41:50
234   Yolanda Valdez         F4044        19/25   13:28       41:50
235   Haiperng Wong          M5559         8/10   13:44       42:38
236   Jimmy Razuri           M3539        11/13   13:46       42:45
237   Hank Bizzanelli        M2529         9/10   14:12       44:06
238   James Haynes           M1519        11/11   14:19       44:26
239   Hayley Kau             F1519        12/13   14:23       44:40
240   Cheyenne Spier         F1519        13/13   14:28       44:56
241   Christy Spier          F4044        20/25   14:29       44:57
242   Bernice Pogue          F4044        21/25   14:30       45:01
243   Terri Trimboli         F4549        16/27   14:31       45:04
244   Debby Horn             F4549        17/27   14:31       45:04
245   Donna Vanderville      F4549        18/27   14:35       45:19
246   Becky Chineworth       F6064         4/10   14:36       45:19
247   Nicky Connors          F6064         5/10   14:46       45:51
248   Tom Jefferson          M6569          1/3   14:46       45:52
249   Andrea Schlesinger     F5054        14/24   14:53       46:14
250   Cory Jacobs            F5054        15/24   14:59       46:32
251   Sydney Brisco          F2024        16/21   15:00       46:34
252   Patty Brisco           F4549        19/27   15:01       46:38
253   Rick Satre             M6064          6/7   15:05       46:49
254   Daphne Gabrieli        F4044        22/25   15:11       47:11
255   Christopher Pfeffer    M4044        12/13   15:12       47:11
256   David Prindel          M5559         9/10   15:18       47:32
257   Shannon Smith          F3034        17/20   15:19       47:35
258   Kayden Newitt          M0110          2/2   15:21       47:39
259   Krystle Perez          F2529        16/17   15:22       47:42
260   Linda King             F6064         6/10   15:24       47:50
261   Megan Lintner          F3034        18/20   15:31       48:10
262   Carrie Cook            F3034        19/20   15:31       48:11
263   Sam Parker             M3539        12/13   15:43       48:47
264   Sophia Parker          F0110          3/3   15:43       48:48
265   Karen Parker           F3539        11/12   15:43       48:48
266   Jan Verdoorn           F5054        16/24   15:51       49:13
267   Elizabeth Alpers       F2024        17/21   15:57       49:33
268   Dixie Thramer          F5054        17/24   15:58       49:34
269   Michele Kau            F4549        20/27   16:12       50:20
270   Renee Grube            F5054        18/24   16:13       50:21
271   Holly Holloway         F4549        21/27   16:21       50:47
272   Julie McGaughey        F4044        23/25   16:22       50:49
273   Jamie McGaughey        F0114        14/15   16:22       50:49
274   Barbara Coleman        F5559         5/10   16:23       50:54
275   Tera Ferren            F0114        15/15   16:38       51:39
276   Laura Rains            F5054        19/24   16:38       51:40
277   Don Miller             M6569          2/3   16:51       52:20
278   Marilyn Miller         F6569          1/2   16:51       52:20
279   Amy Nelson             F2024        18/21   16:54       52:29
280   Brittany Beebe         F2024        19/21   16:54       52:30
281   Renee Nelson           F5054        20/24   16:54       52:30
282   Ginger Hearty          F4549        22/27   16:57       52:39
283   Belinda Wilton         F4044        24/25   17:06       53:05
284   Pam Westcott           F6064         7/10   17:06       53:05
285   Jon Morgan             M5559        10/10   17:38       54:46
286   John Lindsley          M6064          7/7   17:38       54:46
287   Catharine Lindsley     F6064         8/10   17:39       54:48
288   Frank Spangler         M5054        10/10   18:15       56:42
289   Darci Spangler         F3539        12/12   18:15       56:42
290   Barry Gordon           M3539        13/13   18:23       57:05
291   Victoria Smithweiland  F4044        25/25   18:30       57:28
292   Nicole Smithweiland    F5054        21/24   18:30       57:28
293   Shauna Harper          F2024        20/21   18:45       58:15
294   Kimberly Burdon        F4549        23/27   18:53       58:38
295   Patricia Mace          F5559         6/10   18:53       58:38
296   Winnie Hannon          F5559         7/10   18:54       58:41
297   Gayle Welch            F2024        21/21   18:54       58:41
298   Janelle Tognazzini     F2529        17/17   18:54       58:42
299   Annette Tognazzini     F5054        22/24   18:54       58:43
300   Brian Welch            M2529        10/10   18:57       58:53
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301   Richard Greene         M6569          3/3   19:02       59:06
302   Sheila Daughtry        F5559         8/10   19:02       59:06
303   Eleine Greene          F6064         9/10   19:02       59:07
304   Cindy Ferner           F5054        23/24   19:09       59:30
305   Jannie Mercer          F7579          2/2   19:25     1:00:18
306   Todd Matson            M4549        11/11   19:25     1:00:18
307   Merry Bradley          F5559         9/10   19:25     1:00:19
308   Cynthea McIntosh       F6064        10/10   19:26     1:00:20
309   Judie Powell           F7074          1/1   19:26     1:00:20
310   Diane Longcore         F6569          2/2   19:26     1:00:21
311   Carolyn Goodman        F4549        24/27   19:30     1:00:34
312   Gregory Dunkin         M3034          7/7   19:34     1:00:48
313   Susan Niles            F5054        24/24   19:59     1:02:03
314   Leah Redwine           F4549        25/27   19:59     1:02:04
315   Stephanie Sharpe       F5559        10/10   20:00     1:02:06
316   Leslie Prieto          F4549        26/27   20:01     1:02:10
317   John Frederick         M4044        13/13   20:03     1:02:16
318   Kim Frederick          F4549        27/27   20:03     1:02:16
319   Akane Dunkin           F3034        20/20   20:04     1:02:20
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